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Proposal Basic Information

CMC/BP/0202/W01/2019

NIKHAT PARWEEN

262

216, 217

Chas

Residential

Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment

1
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-
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VERSION NO.: 1.0.40
VERSION DATE: 29/04/2019

PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential

District: BOKARO Plot SubUse: Bungalow/ Dwelling / Non Apartment
Authority: CHAS MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: CMC/BP/0202/W01/2019 Plot/SubPlot No: 216, 217
Application Type: General Proposal North: CTS No. - KALIM AND OTHER
Project Type: Building Permission South: Road Width - 3.65
Nature of Development: New East: CTS No. - AYUB ANSARI
Location of Development Area: Old
Area West: CTS No. - MD. MUKHTAR ANSARI

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 192.31
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 192.31

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 37.37
Total 37.37

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 154.94

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 192.31

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 192.31

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 70.00 % ) 134.62
Proposed Coverage Area ( 56.52 % ) 108.70
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 56.52 % ) 108.70
Balance coverage area ( 13.48 % ) 25.92

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 1.20 ) 230.77
Total Perm. FAR area 230.77
Residential FAR 108.70
Proposed FAR Area 117.83
Total Proposed FAR Area 117.83
Consumed FAR (Factor) 0.61
Balance FAR Area 112.94

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 217.40

ARCHITECT (Regd) Mukesh Kumar
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) NIKHAT PARWEEN

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY
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BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
N (BUILDING) D1 0.75 2.10 04
N (BUILDING) D 1.00 2.10 05

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
N (BUILDING) W1 0.90 1.20 04
N (BUILDING) W 1.20 1.20 07
N (BUILDING) W 2.00 2.00 01

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN SPLIT NP FLAT 88.80 85.11 9 1

Total: - - 88.80 85.11 9 1

1.0
0

2.6
8

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.1
0

0.2
3

0.2
3

0.2
3

5.8
5 m

t. f
ro

m 
SL

0.4
5

2.8
5

3.0
0

8.9
8 m

t. T
ota

l H
t.

SECTION AT A A SECTION AT B B
FRONT ELEVATION

SIDE ELEVATION


